E-11
DialTemp™
Bi-Metal Thermometer
Models J and L†
Ranges and °Divisions
 Fahrenheit
 Range Div.
 -100 to 100°F 2°

To order J and L, specify*:
Model - Range - Stem Length - Mounting
Ordering Examples: J-50-300F-21/2-1/2, model J with
50 to 300°F range, 21⁄2" stem and 1⁄2 NPT bushing.
J-0-150F-9-1/2, model J with 0 to 150°C range, 9" stem
and 1⁄2 NPT mounting.
L-25-125F-4-1/2, model L with 25 to 125°F range,
4" stem and 1⁄2 NPT mounting.
*  For stem lengths, pricing, see omega.com
† Model J has a 5" diameter head. If a 3" diameter head
is required, contact Sales department for model L.
Model J
21⁄2, 4 and 6"
Lengths
	 U  Head May Be Tilt-
Adjusted Through
a Full 90° Angle
	 U  All Stainless
Steel Welded
Construction
 U  External
Recalibration
 U  Rust and
Corrosion-Proof,
Leakproof,
Hermetically
Sealed
U  Sensitive Bi-Metal Element
Silicone Dampened for
Minimum Pointer Vibration
and Maximum Heat Transfer
U Accuracy—1% of Range
U  Use of Thermowell Is
Recommended for Pressure
Applications
U  Overrange Protection—
50% Up to 500°F
Dimensions: